T-ONE-S (MFG) TRADING INC.Cat. 10000-OCT 2013
SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE
UL429   ISO 9001
Serial No.: 216806
ISO 9001
34
1. UW(-1) series is direct multiplex-drive, connected diaphragm, conductive,

8. AC Voltage tolerance: +/- 10%, DC Voltage tolerance: +/- 1%
9. Not apply for fluid of
• Liquid statue when heat, solid status when cool.
• Viscosity over 20 cst.
• Corrosive fluid.
Dimension   mm
Model
Pipe
Size
Cv Orifice
Fluid Max. Operating Pres. kgf/cm² Dimension (mm) Wt.
Temp °C Water Air
Light
Oil
Vacuum L H D (kg)
*SUW-15 1/2" 4.5 15 mm -5°C~80°C 0-5 0-7 0-5 0-760 Torr 70 100 42 1.00
*SUW-20 3/4" 8.6 20 mm -5°C~80°C 0-5 0-7 0-5 0-760 Torr 76 100 42 1.10
*SUW-25 1" 12 25 mm -5°C~80°C 0-5 0-7 0-5 0-760 Torr 100 110 42 1.65
*SUW-35-1 1.1/4" 24 35 mm -5°C~80°C 0-5 0-7 0-5 0-760 Torr 123 112 42 2.33
*SUW-40-1 1.1/2" 28 40 mm -5°C~80°C 0-5 0-7 0-5 0-760 Torr 123 112 42 2.54
*SUW-50-1 2" 48 50 mm -5°C~80°C 0-5 0-7 0-5 0-760 Torr 167 125 42 4.59
  Mark * : DIN coil available for requested.
Dimension   mm
Model
Pipe